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Banana Vegetable Onion Garlic Ginger Fruits Powder Business Plant




Plan:- Extrem 1 Capacity 50kg Batch

Items Model Unit Price Set Total Price
Multifunction Dryer Machine 48 Trays Yukti 502 119900 INR 1 119900 INR
Slicer Machine Small Yukti 356 25000 INR 1 25000 INR
Watercool Grinder Machine 4hp Yukti 460 120000 INR 1 120000 INR
Tall Pouch Packing Machine Heavy Duty Yukti 533 39000 INR 1 39000 INR
Expire Date Coding Machine Electric Yukti 532 29000 INR 1 29000 INR
Total Amount 5 332900 INR
Gst 18% 59922 INR
Total Paying Amount 392822 INR
Plan:- Extrem 2 Capacity 200kg Batch

ltems Model Unit Price Set | Total Price
Multifunction Dryer Machine 96 Trays Yukti 570 198900 INR 2 397800 INR
Multifunction Cutter Express Machine Yukti 355 190000 INR 1 190000 INR
Watercool Grinder Machine 4hp Yukti 460 120000 INR 1 120000 INR
Tall Pouch Packing Machine Heavy Duty Yukti 533 39000 INR 1 39000 INR
Expire Date Coding Machine Electric Yukti 532 29000 INR 1 29000 INR
Powder Weighing And Filling Machine Yukti 535 110900 INR 1 110900 INR
Total Amount 7 889700 INR
Gst 18% 160146 INR
Total Paying Amount 1049846 INR




Plan:- Extrem 3 Capacity 500kg Batch

Items Model Unit Price Set Total Price
Multifunction Dryer Machine 96 Trays Yukti 570 198900 INR 5 994500 INR
Multifunction Cutter Express Machine Yukti 355 190000 INR 1 190000 INR
Watercool Grinder Machine 5hp Yukti 459 160000 INR 1 160000 INR
Tall Pouch Packing Machine Heavy Duty Yukti 533 39000 INR 1 39000 INR
Expire Date Coding Machine Electric Yukti 532 29000 INR 1 29000 INR
Powder Weighing And Filling Machine Yukti 535 110900 INR 1 110900 INR
Total Amount 10 1523400 INR
Gst 18% 274212 INR
Total Paying Amount 1797612 INR
Plan:- Extrem 4 Capacity 1000kg Batch

ltems Model Unit Price Set Total Price
Multifunction Dryer Machine 96 Trays Yukti 570 198900 INR 10 1989000 INR
Multifunction Cutter Express Machine Yukti 355 190000 INR 1 190000 INR
Watercool Grinder Machine 5hp Yukti 459 160000 INR 2 320000 INR
Tall Pouch Packing Machine Heavy Duty Yukti 533 39000 INR 1 39000 INR
Expire Date Coding Machine Electric Yukti 532 29000 INR 1 29000 INR
Powder Weighing And Filling Machine Yukti 535 110900 INR 1 110900 INR
Total Amount 15 2677900 INR
Gst 18% 482022 INR
Total Paying Amount 3159922 INR




Plan:- Extrem 5 Capacity 100kg Batch

Items Model Unit Price Set Total Price
Multifunction Dryer Machine 96 Trays Yukti 570 198900 INR 1 198900 INR
All in one Cutter Slicer Chopper Machine Yukti 454 97000 INR 1 97000 INR
Watercool Grinder Machine 4hp Yukti 460 120000 INR 1 120000 INR
Tall Pouch Packing Machine Heavy Duty Yukti 533 39000 INR 1 39000 INR
Expire Date Coding Machine Electric Yukti 532 29000 INR 1 29000 INR
Powder Weighing And Filling Machine Yukti 535 110900 INR 1 110900 INR
Total Amount 6 594800 INR
Gst 18% 107064 INR
Total Paying Amount 701864 INR
Plan:- Extrem 6 Capacity 200kg Batch
ltems Model Unit Price Set Total Price
Multifunction Dryer Machine 96 Trays Yukti 570 198900 INR 2 397800 INR
All in one Cutter Slicer Chopper Machine Yukti 454 97000 INR 1 97000 INR
Watercool Grinder Machine 4hp Yukti 460 120000 INR 1 120000 INR
Tall Pouch Packing Machine Heavy Duty Yukti 533 39000 INR 1 39000 INR
Expire Date Coding Machine Electric Yukti 532 29000 INR 1 29000 INR
Powder Weighing And Filling Machine Yukti 535 110900 INR 1 110900 INR
Total Amount 7 793700 INR
Gst 18% 142866 INR
Total Paying Amount 936566 INR




Plan:- Extrem 7 Capacity 500kg Batch

Items Model Unit Price Set Total Price
Multifunction Dryer Machine 96 Trays Yukti 570 198900 INR 5 994500 INR
All in one Cutter Slicer Chopper Machine Yukti 454 97000 INR 1 97000 INR
Watercool Grinder Machine 5hp Yukti 459 160000 INR 1 160000 INR
Tall Pouch Packing Machine Heavy Duty Yukti 533 39000 INR 1 39000 INR
Expire Date Coding Machine Electric Yukti 532 29000 INR 1 29000 INR
Powder Weighing And Filling Machine Yukti 535 110900 INR 1 110900 INR
Total Amount 10 1430400 INR
Gst 18% 257472 INR
Total Paying Amount 1687872 INR

Its Standard Extrem Plant You Can

Customize As Per Your Need For More
***Contact Us***

9588688034



Plan:- Elite 1 Capacity 100kg Batch

- Quantiy | Prce Juni

1 Fruit Vegetable Dehydrator Machine Model:- Yukti-570 198900 INR 198900 INR
2  Vegetable Cutter Machine All In One Model:- Yukti-454 1 97000 INR 97000 INR
3 Water Cooling Grinder Hammer Mill Model:- Yukti-460 1 120000 INR 120000 INR
4 Potato Peeling Machine Model:- Yukti-377 1 84000 INR 84000 INR
5 Big Vacuum Packing Machine Model:- Yukti-334 1 160000 INR 160000 INR
6 Date Coder Machine Model:- Yukti-532 1 29000 INR 29000 INR
7 Semi Auto Filling Weighing Machine Model:- Yukti-535 1 110900 INR 110900 INR
8  Tall Pouch Packing Machine Model:- Yukti-533 1 39000 INR 39000 INR
9 Small Air Bubble Vegetable Washer Model:- Yukti-536 1 150000 INR 150000 INR

Sub Total 988800 INR
SGST @ 9% INR
IGST @ 18% 177984 INR
CGST @ 9% INR

TOTAL 1166784 INR



Plan:- Elite 2 Capacity 200kg Batch

- Quantiy | Prce Juni

1 Fruit Vegetable Dehydrator Machine Model:- Yukti-570 198900 INR 397800 INR
2  Vegetable Cutter Machine All In One Model:- Yukti-454 1 97000 INR 97000 INR
3 Water Cooling Grinder Hammer Mill Model:- Yukti-460 1 120000 INR 120000 INR
4 Potato Peeling Machine Model:- Yukti-377 1 84000 INR 84000 INR
5 Big Vacuum Packing Machine Model:- Yukti-334 1 160000 INR 160000 INR
6 Date Coder Machine Model:- Yukti-532 1 29000 INR 29000 INR
7 Semi Auto Filling Weighing Machine Model:- Yukti-535 1 110900 INR 110900 INR
8  Tall Pouch Packing Machine Model:- Yukti-533 1 39000 INR 39000 INR
9 Small Air Bubble Vegetable Washer Model:- Yukti-536 1 150000 INR 150000 INR

Sub Total 1187700 INR
SGST @ 9% INR

IGST @ 18% 213786 INR
CGST@ 9% INR

TOTAL 1401486 INR



Quantiy | Prce Juni
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Plan:- Elite 3 Capacity 300kg Batch

Fruit Vegetable Dehydrator Machine Model:- Yukti-570
Vegetable Cutter Multifunction Model:- Yukti-355
Water Cooling Grinder Hammer Mill Model:- Yukti-459
Potato Peeling Machine Model:- Yukti-377

Big Vacuum Packing Machine Model:- Yukti-334

Date Coder Machine Model:- Yukti-532

Semi Auto Filling Weighing Machine Model:- Yukti-535
Tall Pouch Packing Machine Model:- Yukti-533

Small Air Bubble Vegetable Washer Model:- Yukti-536

3

1
1
1

198900 INR
190000 INR
160000 INR
84000 INR
160000 INR
29000 INR
110900 INR
39000 INR
150000 INR

Sub Total

SGST @ 9%
IGST @ 18%
CGST @ 9%

TOTAL

596700 INR
190000 INR
160000 INR
84000 INR
160000 INR
29000 INR
110900 INR
39000 INR
150000 INR

1519600 INR
INR
273528 INR
INR

1793128 INR



Plan:- Elite 4 Capacity 500kg Batch

- Quantiy | Prce Juni

1 Fruit Vegetable Dehydrator Machine Model:- Yukti-570 198900 INR 994500 INR
2  Vegetable Cutter Multifunction Model:- Yukti-355 1 190000 INR 190000 INR
3  Water Cooling Grinder Hammer Mill Model:- Yukti-459 1 160000 INR 160000 INR
4 Brush Potato Peeling Machine Model:- Yukti-512 1 155000 INR 155000 INR
5 Big Vacuum Packing Machine Model:- Yukti-334 1 160000 INR 160000 INR
6 Date Coder Machine Model:- Yukti-532 1 29000 INR 29000 INR

7 Semi Auto Filling Weighing Machine Model:- Yukti-535 1 110900 INR 110900 INR
8  Tall Pouch Packing Machine Model:- Yukti-533 1 39000 INR 39000 INR

9 Small Air Bubble Vegetable Washer Model:- Yukti-536 1 150000 INR 150000 INR

Sub Total 1988400 INR
SGST @ 9% INR

IGST @ 18% 357912 INR
CGST @ 9% INR

TOTAL 2346312 INR



Plan:- Elite 5 Capacity 1000kg Batch

- Quantiy | Prce Juni
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Fruit Vegetable Dehydrator Machine Model:- Yukti-570

Vegetable Cutter Multifunction Model:- Yukti-355 1
Water Cooling Grinder Hammer Mill Model:- Yukti-459 2
Brush Potato Peeling Machine Model:- Yukti-512 2
Big Vacuum Packing Machine Model:- Yukti-334 1
Date Coder Machine Model:- Yukti-532 1

Semi Auto Filling Weighing Machine Model:- Yukti-535 1
Tall Pouch Packing Machine Model:- Yukti-533 1
Small Air Bubble Vegetable Washer Model:- Yukti-536 2

Its Standard Elite Plant You
Can Customize As Per Your
Need For More
***Contact Us***

9588688034

198900 INR
190000 INR
160000 INR
155000 INR
160000 INR

29000 INR

110900 INR

39000 INR

150000 INR

Sub Total
SGST @ 9%

IGST @ 18%
CGST @ 9%

TOTAL

1989000 INR
190000 INR
320000 INR
310000 INR
160000 INR
29000 INR
110900 INR
39000 INR
300000 INR

3137900 INR

INR
564822 INR
INR

3702722 INR



Plan:- Eco 1 Capacity 50kg Batch

- Quantiy | Price / Uni

119900 INR 119900 INR

1 Fruit Vegetable Dehydrator Machine Yukti- 502

2 Electric Slicer Machine Small Yukti-356 1 25000 INR 25000 INR
3 Small Hammer Mill Ring Screen 3Hp Yukti-543 1 38900 INR 38900 INR
4  Date Coder Machine Yukti-532 1 29000 INR 29000 INR
5  Tall Pouch Packing Machine Yukti-533 1 39000 INR 39000 INR

Sub Total 251800 INR
SGST @ 9% INR

IGST @ 18% 45324 INR
CGST @ 9% INR

TOTAL 297124 INR



Plan:- Eco 2 Capacity 80 kg Batch

- Quantiy | Price / Unit

178900 INR 178900 INR

1 Fruit Vegetable Dehydrator Machine Yukti- 326

2 Electric Slicer Machine Small Yukti-356 1 25000 INR 25000 INR
3 Small Hammer Mill Ring Screen 3Hp Yukti-543 1 38900 INR 38900 INR
4  Date Coder Machine Yukti-532 1 29000 INR 29000 INR
5  Tall Pouch Packing Machine Yukti-533 1 39000 INR 39000 INR

Sub Total 310800 INR
SGST @ 9% INR

IGST @ 18% 55944 INR
CGST @ 9% INR

TOTAL 366744 INR



Plan:- Eco 3 Capacity 240 kg Batch

- Quantiy | Price / Unit

1 Fruit Vegetable Dehydrator Machine Yukti- 326 178900 INR 536700 INR
2  Allin one Cutter Slicer Chopper Machine Yukti-454 1 97000 INR 97000 INR
3 Small Hammer Mill Ring Screen 3Hp Yukti-543 1 38900 INR 38900 INR
4  Date Coder Machine Yukti-532 1 29000 INR 29000 INR
5  Tall Pouch Packing Machine Yukti-533 1 39000 INR 39000 INR
Sub Total 740600 INR

SGST @ 9% INR
IGST @ 18% 133308 INR
CGST @ 9% INR
TOTAL 873908 INR

Its Standard Eco Plant You
Can Customize As Per Your
Need For More
***Contact Us***

9588688034
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Plan:- Elite 3




Plan:- Elite 4




Plan:- Elite 5
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Garlic Peeler Machine Banana Peeler Machine Onion Peeler Machine

Click Here to Read More! J Click Here to Read More! J Click Here to Read More! J



https://www.topsell.in/small-onion-skin-peeling-peeler-machine-price.php
https://www.topsell.in/garlic-remover-peeling-peeler-cleaning-machine.php
https://www.topsell.in/banana-peeling-peeler-skin-removing-machine.php

Qm WhatsApp

9588688034

(  BUYNOW

Scan To Open Link

Read More This Machine Visit Below Link:-

https://www.topsell.in/Banana-powder-production-plant-making-machine.php
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https://www.topsell.in/Banana-powder-production-plant-making-machine.php



https://www.topsell.in/buy-now.php
https://www.topsell.in/Banana-powder-production-plant-making-machine.php
https://www.topsell.in/Banana-powder-production-plant-making-machine.php

Click Here to Read More!

Technical Details

Model:- Yukti 502. Power:- 4000W. Power Consumption:- 3.8
Unit Per Hour. Quantity Of Trays:- 48. Rack Gap:- 30mm.
Tray Size:- 40*38cm. Tray Type:- Mesh 5x5mm. Voltage:-
220V/50hz. Temperature:- 30~90 C. Time Range:- 0-24
Hours. Noise Level:- 45-50 Decibels. Product Size:-
47*57*168cm. Control:- Digital Touch. Capacity:- 45~50kg
(Depend On Material). Made From:- SUS201 Housing And
SUS304 Trays. Weight:- 58kg. Warranty:- 1 Year. Shipping:-

All India Free. Service:- Online.

Price:- 119900 . + 21582 X%

18% Gst Total Payable 141482 X.


https://www.topsell.in/eco-leaf-ginger-fig-garlic-nutmeg-badi-dryer.php

Clhick Here to Read More!

Technical Details

Model:- Yukti 570. Power:- 7600w. Capacity:-
85-100kg (Depend On Material). Tray Type:-
Mesh Type 5x5mm Hole. Tray:- 96. Voltage:-
220V. Weight:- 104kg. Temp. Range:-
30~90°C. Method:- 360 Degree Hot Air Drying.
Tray Size:- 40X38CM. Grid Spacing:- 30mm

i

Dimensions Size:- 57*94*168cm. Material:-
Stainless Steel 201sus Body 304sus Steel Tray
And Inner Side. Warranty:- 1 Year. Support:-
Online. Shipping:- All India Free.

Price:- 198900 ¥ + 18% Gst 35802 ¥
o lotal Payable 234702%.

- .-----------‘bm--‘---


https://www.topsell.in/eco-leaf-ginger-fig-garlic-nutmeg-badi-dryer.php

Click Here to Read More!

Technical Details

Model:- Yukti 355. Work Efficiency:- 200~500kg Per Hour. Power:- 1.7kw. Voltage:- 220v,50hz.
Machine Size:- 92*50*98cm. Food Trough:- 25*10CM. Weight:- 105kg. Slicing Blade:- 2mm And
5mm. Dicing Blade:- 10x10mm. Leafy Vegetable Cutting:- 2~10mm. Shell:- 201 Stainless Steel.
Head:- Aluminum MAG. Blade:- 4CR13 Stainless Steel. Shipping:- All India Free. Warranty:- 1
Year. Service:- Online. Usage / Application:- banana kela aloo orange lemon apple onion pyaj

garlic potato wafer chips slicing.

Price:- 190000 ¥ + 34200 ¥ 18% Gst Total Payable 224200 R.


https://www.topsell.in/Potato-Banana-wafer-chips-slicer-making-machine.php

Click Here to Read More!

Technical Details:-

Model:- Yukti 454. Size:- 860*430*800mm. Capacity:- 100-300kg Per Hour. Voltage:- 220V50HZ.
Power:-1500w. Thickness Range:- 2-24mm. Knives:- 3. Machine Weight:- 85KG. Barrel
Diameter:- 200mm. Made From:- Stainless Steel 201 blade 304. Warranty:- One Year. Shipping:-

All India Free. Service:- Online.

Price:- 97000 Rs +18% Gst 17460 Rs Net Payable 114460 Rs


https://www.topsell.in/ginger-potato-onion-cutter-cutting-machine-price.php

Technical Details

Model:- Yukti 356. Work Efficiency:- 50~100kg Per Hour. Power:- 40w. Voltage:- 220v,50hz.
Machine Size:- 345*330*445mm. Weight:- 10kg. Food length:- 14*22cm. Slice Thickness:-

1~10mm. Material:- Stainless Steel. Shipping:- All India Free. Warranty:- 1 Year. Service:- Online.

Price:- 25000 ¥ + 4500 ¥ 18% Gst Total Payable 29500 X.


https://www.topsell.in/Potato-Banana-wafer-chips-slicer-making-machine.php

Clhick Here to Read More!

Technical Detalls

Model:- Yukti 460. Product Size:- 730*260*600mm. Capacity:- 5-15KG/Hour (Depend On Material). Feed Size
Max:- 15mm. Crush Size:- 80-200mesh. Voltage:- 220v. Chamber Made From:- Ss304. Body Made From:-
Ss210. Power:- 3kw (4hp). Machine Weight:- 46 KG. Speed:- 2840Rpm. Cooling System:- Yes. Warranty:-1
Years. Warranty Provider:- Yuktiraj Pvt Ltd. Shipping :- All India Free. Service:- Online.

Price:- 120000 ¥ + 18% Gst 21600 X Total Payable 141600 .


https://www.topsell.in/spices-pepper-crushers-grinder-grinding-machine.php

Clhick Here to Read More!

Technical Detalls

Model:- Yukti 459. Product Size:- 850*250*750mm. Capacity:- 25-40KG/Hour (Depend On Material). Feed Size
Max:- 15mm. Crush Size:- 80-200mesh. Voltage:- 220v. Chamber Made From:- Ss304. Body Made From:-
Ss210. Power:- 4kw (5hp). Machine Weight:- 67 KG. speed:- 5200Rpm. Cooling System:- Yes. Warranty:-1
Years. Warranty Provider:- Yuktiraj Pvt Ltd. Shipping :- All India Free. Service:- Online.

Price:- 160000 ¥ + 18% Gst 28800 ¥ Total Payable 188800 X.


https://www.topsell.in/spices-pepper-crushers-grinder-grinding-machine.php

Technical Details

Model:- Yukti 533. Power:- 580W. Power Consumption:- 580W Per Hour. Heating Temperature:-
Max. 300C. Sealing Width:- 5-12mm. Sealing Speed:- Max 14m/ Minute. Voltage:- 220V/50Hz.
Noise Level:- 45-50decibels. Product Size:- 81.5*38*28.5mm. Control:- Button. Weight:- 18kg.
Conveyor Belt Load Capacity:- 5kg Max. Made With:- Stainless Steel 201. Warranty:- 1 Year.
Shipping:- All India Free. Service:- Online.

Price:- 39000 X + 12% GST 7020 X Total Payable 46020 X.


https://www.topsell.in/pre-made-Pouch-filling-sealing-and-packing-machine.php

Clhick Here to Read More!

Technical Details

Model:- Yukti 535. Weighing Range:- 10-5000 Grams (for
powder 3000g, grains 5000q). Dispensing Speed:- 8-20
Times/Min (Varies Depending On Materials). Accuracy:-
About 5 Grams (Varies Depending On Materials). Hopper
Size:- 29x32x40cm. Hopper Capacity:- Rice 25kg, Flour
15kg. Voltage/Hz:- 220v/50HZ Power:- 300W. Machine
Weight:- 48KG. Overall Dimensions:- 550x370x1130mm.
Made With:- Stainless Steel 201. Warranty:- 1 Year.
Shipping:- All India Free. Service:- Online.

Price:- 110900 + 12% GST 19962 X Total
Payable 130862 X.


https://www.topsell.in/pre-made-Pouch-filling-sealing-and-packing-machine.php

Click Here to Read More!

Technical Details

Model:- Yukti 532. Power:- 120W. Power Consumption:- 120W Per Hour. Heating Temperature:-
Max. 200C. Printing Size:- 1 Line, 15 Characters, 4 X 35 MM, 2 Lines, 30 Characters, 8 X35 MM,
3 Lines, 45 Characters, 12 X 35 MM. Printing Speed:- Up To 120 Prints/ Minute. Character Size:-
2 X 4MM. Voltage:- 220V/50Hz. Noise Level:- 45-50decibels. Product Size:- 350*350*350mm.
Control:- Button. Weight:- 9.5kg. Warranty:- 1 Year. Shipping:- All India Free. Service:- Online.

Price:- 29000 X + 12% GST 5220 X Total Payable 34220 X.


https://www.topsell.in/pre-made-Pouch-filling-sealing-and-packing-machine.php

Clhick Here to Read More!

Technical Details

Model:- Yukti 377. Power:- 2200w. Weight:- 61.5KG. Dimension:- 53.5*74*93cm. Barrel
Dimension:- 490*330mm. Capacity:- 300~500kg Per Hour. Voltage:- Single Phase 220v 50hz.

Function:- washing and peeling. Body Material:- Stainless Steel 201. Shipping:- All India Free.
Warranty:- 1 Year. Service:- Online.

Price:- 84000 Rs + 15120 Rs 18% Gst Total Payable 99120 Rs.


https://www.topsell.in/ginger-carrot-peeling-washing-peeler-machine-price.php

Click Here to Read More!

Technical Details

Model:- Yukti 536. Motor Power:- 0.25kw. Heating Power:- 3.25kw. Capacity:- 100kg Per Hour.
Voltage:- 380v/50hz Or 220V/50Hz. Noise Level:i- 60-70 Decibels. Product Size:-

1000*800*950mm. Control:- Button. Weight:- 85kg. Made With:- Stainless Steel 201. Warranty:- 1
Year. Shipping:- All India Free. Service:- Online.

Price:- 150000 X + 12% GST 27000 X Total Payable 177000 X.


https://www.topsell.in/fruit-and-vegetable-cleaning-washer-machine.php

Clhick Here to Read More!
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Technical Details

Motor Power:- 1200W. Packaging Material:- Plastic. Voltage:- 380V/220V/50Hz. Sealing Power:-
800W. Weight:- 97kg. Chamber Size:- 84x21x35cm. Machine Dimension:- 89*44*68. Sealing
Length (Cm):- 82x2. Vacuum Pump:- 2.0 Large Industrial Pump. Body Material:- Stainless Steel.
Shipping:- All India Free. Warranty:- 1 Year. Service:- Online.

Price:- 160000 Rs + 28800 Rs 18% Gst Total Payable 188800 Rs


https://www.topsell.in/vacuum-packing-machine.php

Click Here to Read More!

Technical Details

Model:- Yukti 512. Power:- 1500w. Weight:- 130KG. Dimension:- 96*76*90cm. Batch Capacity:-
15kg. Capacity:- 180~250kg Per Hour. Voltage:- Single Phase 220v 50hz. Function:- Washing

And Peeling. Body Material:- Stainless Steel 201. Shipping:- All India Free. Warranty:- 1 Year.
Service:- Online.

Price:- 155000 Rs + 27900 Rs 18% Gst Total Payable 182900 Rs.


https://www.topsell.in/ginger-carrot-peeling-washing-peeler-machine-price.php

Click Here to Read More!

Technical Details

Model:- Yukti 543. Machine Type:- Tooth Claw Type Mill Machine. Dimension:- 37*34*75mm.
Voltage:- 220v 50 Hz. Power:- 2.2kw 3hp. Material:- Carbon Steel. Feeding Size:- 1-20mm.
Output Size Mm:- 0.2, 0.4, 0.6, 0.8, 2.0 Mm. Output Size Mesh:- 40, 60, 80, 100, 120 Mesh.
Screen Type:- Ring. Screen Free With Machine:- 5 Set. Weight:- 35Kg. Color:- Blue. Capacity
Output:- 15~40kg/H Depend On Screen Size And Items. Motor Speed:- 1400 Rpm. Shipping:- All
India Free. Warranty:- One Year. Service:- Online. Certification:- CE ISO. Packing:- Wooden

Plywood Free.

Price:- 38900 Rs + 7002 Rs 18% Gst Total Payable 45902 Rs.


https://www.topsell.in/spice-masala-haldi-rice-corn-grinder-machine-price.php

Click Here to Read More!

Model:- Yukti 326. Power:- 6400w. Capacity:- 60-
90kg (Depend On Material). Tray Type:- Mesh Type
5x5mm Hole. Tray:- 80. Voltage:- 220V. Weight:-
100kg. Temp. Range:- 30~90°C. Method:- 360
Degree Hot Air Drying. Tray Size:- 40X38CM. Grid

Spacing:- 35mm Dimensions Size:- 57*94*168cm.

Material:- Stainless Steel 201sus Body 304sus Steel
Tray And Inner Side. Warranty:- 1 Year. Support:-
Online. Shipping:- All India Free.

_‘ .
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Price:- 178900 Rs + 32202 Rs 18% Gst
Total Payable 211102 Rs.



https://www.topsell.in/eco-leaf-ginger-fig-garlic-nutmeg-badi-dryer.php

Quick Support
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All machines have a one-year warranty for all parts, and 10 years of spare parts are available.

All machines made after full research and development and working well tested since 2019.

All machines come with 15mm plywood packing it is free, and all India free home delivery.

We offer 365 days of customer support no any days offline quick helping and responsive staff.

YUKTIRAJO is a brand that has a good reputation in the Indian market.

we pass out ISO, CE quality control systems.

We offer a 100% replacement policy for transport damage its free.

Our all machines are made with high-quality core parts and use advanced technology.

Strick quality control system each machine goes through high-tech inspection before delivery.

We have all capacity and all types of food processing machinery select as per your need.



ISO CE Certified Indian Company

\

b

*** Company Address ***

Yuktiraj Pvt. Ltd, gg WhatSApp

9588688034

Raje Shambhaji Nagar Kinhi Road Bypass Karanja Lad

District: Washim State: Maharashtra Pin: 444105

Thank you always with you

Terms And Conditions :- https://www.topsell.in/tc WWW., t ) p Se I I AN



https://wa.me/+919588688034
http://www.topsell.in/
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